Variable Torque Load Inverters for Fans and Pumps
FUJI ELECTRIC INVERTERS
GREAT PERFORMANCE THROUGH DEDICATED DESIGNS
Innovating Energy Technology
Options & Accessories
Options and Accessories
• NEMA  1 KITS
• REACTORS

M
AX
.1
8.
90
(4
80
)[H
]
Terminal
   0.59 (   15)
MAX.7.87 (200)[D2]
4- 0.55 (   14)
Long hole
Note: 60HP for 208V, 75HP for 460V or below, DC Reactor is optional.
75 FRN075F1S-2U
100 FRN100F1S-2U
125 FRN125F1S-2U DCR2-110C D 11.81(300) 10.43(265) 4.57(116) 3.54(90) 7.28(185) 2.28(58) 6.30(160) M8 M12 37(17)
100 FRN100F1S-4U DCR4-75C D 10.04(255) 8.86(225) 4.17(106) 3.39(86) 4.92(125) 2.09(53) 5.71(145) 0.24(6) M10 27(12.4)
125 FRN125F1S-4U DCR4-90C D 10.08(256) 8.86(225) 4.57(116) 3.78(96) 5.12(130) 2.28(58) 5.71(145) 0.24(6) M12 32(14.7)
150 FRN150F1S-4U DCR4-110C D 12.05(306) 10.43(265) 4.57(116) 3.54(90) 5.51(140) 2.28(58) 6.10(155) 0.31(8) M12 41(18.4)
200 FRN200F1S-4U DCR4-132C D 12.05(306) 10.43(265) 4.96(126) 3.94(100) 5.91(150) 2.48(63) 6.30(160) 0.31(8) M12 49(22)
250 FRN250F1S-4U
300 FRN300F1S-4U
350 FRN350F1S-4U DCR4-220C D 14.06(357) 12.20(310) 5.75(146) 4.65(118) 7.28(185) 2.87(73) 7.48(190) 0.39(10) M12 72(32.5)
400 FRN400F1S-4U
450 FRN450F1S-4U
500 FRN500F1S-4U DCR4-355C E 15.75(400) 13.58(345) 6.14(156) 5.04(128) 7.87(200) 3.07(78) 8.86(225) M10 - 104(47)
600 FRN600F1S-4U DCR4-400C E 17.52(445) 15.16(385) 5.71(145) 4.61(117) 8.39(213) 2.85(72.5) 9.65(245) M10 - 115(52)
700 FRN700F1S-4U DCR4-450C E 17.32(440) 15.16(385) 5.91(150) 4.80(122) 8.46(215) 2.95(75) 9.65(245) M10 - 132(60)
800 FRN800F1S-4U DCR4-500C E 17.52(445) 15.35(390) 6.50(165) 5.39(137) 8.66(220) 3.25(82.5) 9.65(245) M10 - 154(70)
900 FRN900F1S-4U DCR4-560C F 10.63(270) 5.71(145) 8.19(208) 6.69(170) 7.87(200) - 18.90(480) ø0.55(ø14)
long hole"
ø0.59(ø15) 154(70)
6.50(165) 2.78(70.5) 7.48(190)
7.48(190) M16M10DCR4-280C D 13.78(350) 12.20(310) 6.34(161) 5.24(133)